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The place from Redwood City offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $6.8. What Sarah B
likes about Chuck’s Donut Inc:

Got a variety of 6 different ones for the kids and | to share first time ever trying Chucks (we aren't from here). The
raised maple with bacon bits, glazed Cronut, and raised vanilla with fruity pebbles were our big favorites!
Yummy! Thank you! read more. Are you looking for pudding? In Chuck’s Donut Inc you will find delicious
desserts that will certainly quench your cravings, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here.
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Chuck’s Donut Inc Menu

Etras

CHOCOLATE BAR $5.0
{ittte things
CINNAMON ROLL $5.0
1 %
ce cream

VANILLA
DONUT SANDWICH $15.0

® /4 o0
%id's Menii
PEANUT BUTTER JELLY $6.0
Croissanis
HAM CHEESE WITH JALAPENO $8.5
CRONUT CHOCOLATE $5.0
Pastries
UBE DONUT $5.0
APPLE FRITTER $5.0

Regular Chewy Mochi Ring
Donuts

OLD FASHIONED CHOCOLATE $3.0

Modifiers

GLUTEN FRIENDLY $5.0
Brealkfast Specials

CROISSANT SANDWICH $14.0
FRENCH CRULLER GLAZED $4.0
APPLE BEARCLAW $5.0
Calies Slice

FRESH BLUEBERRY CAKE $4.0

funkadelic! Donuts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE DONUT $6.0

Yeast Donuts

PRIDE DONUT $6.0
flssorted Pastries | Rolls
CINNAMON GLAZED TWIST $5.0
Ingredients Used

BACON

Tce Cream (Pints) - Delivery
UBE WITH TOASTED COCONUT $5.0

Uncategorized

MAPLE BAR $5.0
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1 DOZEN SPECIALTY DONUTS $59.0
1/2 DOZEN SPECIALTY DONUTS  $30.0
HAM CHEESE $8.0
PLAIN BAGEL
SANDWICH $14.0
EVERYTHING BAGEL
SANDWICH $14.0
DONUT
DONUTS
RED VELVET CAKE $4.0
1/2 DOZEN REGULAR
DONUTS(RAISED,
CAKE, OLD $15.0
FASHIONED)
RAISED VANILLAWITH ¢ o
OREO '
DOZEN REGULAR DONUT(RAISED, ¢, o
CAKE, OLD FASHIONED) .
CHOCOLATE CUSTARD FILLED
$5.0
BAR
Raised Donuls
RAISED MAPLE $3.0
RAISED CHOCOLATE $3.0
RASPBERRY JELLY FILLED $5.0
RAISED SUGAR $3.0
RAISED GLAZED $3.0
RAISED STRAWBERRY $3.0

S'MORES (RAISED)
. BLUEBERRY FRITTER
RAISED UBE ICING
WITH PISTACHIO ROSE
CREME BRULEE WITH NUTELLA
FILLING
UBE DONUT WITH UBE ICING TOP
WITH PISTACHIO
MAPLE CUSTARD FILLED BAR
RAISED CRUMBS
RAISED STRAWBERRY WITH
FRUITY PEBBLES
OLD FASHIONED MAPLE
UBE DONUT WITH MATCHA ICING
TOP WITH PISTACHO
RED VELVET CAKE WITH OREO
RAISED MATCHA GREEN TEA WITH
PISTACHIO ROSE
CAKE VANILLA WITH SPRINKLES
CRONUT GLAZED
CREME BRULEE WITH CUSTARD
STRAWBERRY WHIPPED CREAM
CRONUT
CINNAMON SUGAR CRONUT
M&M ON ANGEL CAKE
CRONUT CINNAMON SUGAR
CINNAMON CRONUT WITH
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE
CHOCOLATE WHIPPED CREAM
BAR
RAISED COCONUT
CAKE POWDERED SUGAR
CAKE CINNAMON
CAKE CRUMB
MAPLE BOSTON CREAM

$6.0
$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$5.0

$5.0
$3.0

$5.0
$3.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$3.0
$5.0
$6.0

$6.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
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RAISED GLAZED WITH SPRINKLES $3.5 UBE DONUT WITH UBE ICING $5.0
RAISED CINNAMON SUGAR $3.0 RAISED CHOCOLATE WITH $3.5
SPRINKLES ’
RAISED MATCHA GREEN TEA WITH $5.0
OREO ’ OLD FASHIONED GLAZED $3.0
CHOCOLATE RAISED WITH $5.0 RAISED VANILLA WITH SPRINKLES $3.5
CHOCOLATE CHIPS ’
RAISED STRAWBERRY WITH

FLAMIN HOT CHEETOS DONUT $5.0 SPRINKLES $3.5

TIGERTAIL CINNAMON TWIST RAISED MAPLE WITH BACON BITS $5.5

(CHOCOLATE CINNAMON $5.0

RAISED VANILLA WITH FRUIT 650
CRONUT MAPLE $5.0 LOOPS :
DOZEN DONUT HOLES $6.0 LEMON POWDER JELLY $5.0
RAISED VANILLA WITH FRUITY 550 CAKE CHOCOLATE WITH 530
PEBBLES : SPRINKLES :
CHOCOLATE BOSTON CREAM $5.0 CINNAMON CHOCOLATE TWIST  $5.0
1DOZEN (6 GLAZED RAISED, 6 ¢, o

CHOCOLATE RAISED)
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Chuck’s Donut Inc

801 Woodside Rd, Redwood City,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 04:30 -04:29
Tuesday 04:30 -04:29
Wednesday 04:30 -04:29
Thursday 04:30 -04:29
Friday 04:30 -04:29
Saturday 04:30 -04:29
Sunday 04:30 -04:29
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